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*¥**%* (SCHOOL / ROLL NO WISE GAZETTE) *****

ROLL FSNAMEOF CANDIDATE e SUBJECTS RESULT
COMP

NO LX SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD SUB CD

SUB

MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR MKS GR

SCHOOL : - 55737 DAYASADAN AGARWAL VID NERKUNDRAM CHENNAI TN

20124597 MYV ADITYA SHARMA 184 085 041 086 087 PASS

078 B2 063 D1 040 D1 055C1072C1

20124598 ™M D DARSHAN 184 085 041 086 087 PASS

076 B2 088 B1 059 C1 055 C1 086 B1

20124599 M R DARSHAN SINGHI 184 085 041 086 087 PASS

083 B1 090 A2 077 B1 070 B1 093 A2

20124600 M R DILIP KUMAWAT 184 085 041 086 087 PASS

088 A2 095 A1 096 A1 080 A2 086 B1

20124601 M A DIVAHAR REDDY 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

082B1083 C1083 A2071B1083B1

20124602 M HARSH CHANDAK 184 085 041 086 087 PASS

081 B1 091 A2 067 B2 065 B2 086 B1



20124603

20124604

20124605

20124606

20124607

20124608

20124609

20124610

20124611

20124612

20124613

20124614

MV HEMANG SRI

M P KARAN

M LAKSH AGARWAL

M S MOHITH RAJ

M V NANDA VIGNESH

M SABRISH R

M S SABARISH

M D SIBINESH

M R SUMIT

M M VINAY DAKSHIN

FV AARUSHI

F S ABINAYA

184 006 041 086 087

081 B1 085 B2 084 A2 072 B1 089 A2

184 006 041 086 087

085 B1 094 A2 098 A1 066 B1 087 B1

184 085 041 086 087

086 A2 082 B2 072 B1 070 B1 081 B2

184 006 041 086 087

075C1079 C2 098 A1 072 B1 081 B2

184 006 041 086 087

078 B2 088 B2 094 A1 056 C1 083 B1

184 122 041 086 087

092 A1 096 A1 089 A2 077 A2 093 A2

184 006 041 086 087

076 B2 094 A2 071 B1 068 B1 091 A2

184 006 041 086 087

083 B1 093 A2 056 C1 057 B2 089 A2

184 085 041 086 087

087 A2 097 A1 096 A1 080 A2 095 Al

184 085 041 086 087

088 A2 077 C1075 B1064 B2 082 B1

184 006 041 086 087

084 B1 088 B2 084 A2 063 B2 090 A2

184 006 041 086 087

090 A2 096 A1 076 B1073 B1 095 Al

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



20124615

20124616

20124617

20124618

20124619

F S AKSHAYA POORANI

F CATHERINE KEZIAH PAUL

F S GAYATHRI

F HEMAHARSHINI J

F AJAMEELA SUHA

184 006 041 086 087

091 A2 096 A1 099 A1 090 A1 096 Al

184 122 041 086 087

090 A2 088 A2 079 B1 082 A2 094 A2

184 006 041 086 087

083 B1 091 B1 071 B1 065 B2 090 A2

184 006 041 086 087

089 A2 093 A2075B1078 A2095 Al

184 006 041 086 087

088 A2 088 B2 086 A2 059 B2 085 B1

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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20124620 F K KARISHMA 184 085 041 086 087 PASS

085B1089B1075B1068 B1091 A2

20124621 F M MALAVIKA 184 085 041 086 087 PASS

072 C1074 C2 069 B2 059 B2 093 A2

20124622 F R MOHANA PRIYA 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

080B2080C1052C1048C2071C1

20124623 F M V NANDHITHA 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

083 B1 084 C1059 C1059B2 092 A2

20124624 FV KI NITHARSHNI 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

080 B2 094 A2 070 B1 064 B2 095 Al

20124625 F M RAKSHINI 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

077B2091B1043 C2053C1083B1



20124626 F D RITHIKA 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

079 B2 083 C1 052 C1054 C1085B1

20124627 F R SAAI ANUPRIYA 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

085B1 090 B1 085 A2 082 A2 099 Al

20124628 FS S SAMYUKTHA 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

083 B1 087 B2 084 A2 071 B1 092 A2

20124629 F K SANDHIYASINI 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

085B1 087 B2 059 C1 058 B2 091 A2

20124630 F K SANGEETHA 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

083 B1093 A2079 B1074 B1095 A1l

20124631 F D SRI RANJANI 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

089 A2 098 A1 095 A1 077 A2 095 Al

20124632 FV KI THEJASWINI 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

080 B2 088 B2 057 C1 055 C1 087 B1

20124633 F P VAIDEKI 184 006 041 086 087 PASS

075 C1086 B2 044 C2 052 C1 088 B1

20124634 F YOGITHA SARAF 184 085 041 086 087 PASS

089 A2 097 A1 077 B1 059 B2 087 B1

TOTAL CANDIDATES : 38 TOTALPASS: 38 TOTALCOMPTT.: OTOTALESSENTIALREPEAT: O
TOTALABSENT: O






